U.S. Treasury Department
Office of Financial Stability
Troubled Asset Relief Program
Transactions Report - Housing Programs
For Period Ending 4/16/2014
MAKING HOME AFFORDABLE PROGRAM
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03/14/2013 21st Mortgage Corporation Knoxville TN  Purchase Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications - N/A 03/14/2013 130,000 $ 130,000 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
03/25/2013 $ @ 3 129,999 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
12/16/2013 $ 30,000 $ 159,999 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
12/23/2013 $ 96) $ 159,903 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
01/16/2014 $ 180,000 $ 339,903 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
03/26/2014 $ (20) s 339,883 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
04/16/2014 $ 10,000,000 $ 10,339,883 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
09/30/2010  AgFirst Farm Credit Bank Columbia SC Purchase Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications $ 100,000 N/A 09/30/2010 $ 45,056 $ 145,056 Updated portfolio data from servicer
03/23/2011 $ (145,056) - Termination of SPA
09/11/2009 ﬁiﬁ:zzﬂ?gglzge Loans & Ocala FL  Purchase Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications $ 250,000 N/A 10/02/2009 $ 60,000 § 310,000 ﬁﬁg‘a‘;dppomu“o data from servicer/additional program
e 12/30/2000 $ ©0,000) 230,000 :":n‘::\u"pumunu udtd 11T SETVICEIauuIiul il progiant
03/26/2010 $ 280,000 $ 510,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer
07/14/2010 $ (410,000) $ 100,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer
09/30/2010 $ 45056 $ 145,056 Updated portfolio data from servicer
06/29/2011 $ @ s 145,055 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
06/28/2012 $ 1 s 145,054 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
09/27/2012 $ 2 s 145,052 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
03/25/2013 $ 1 s 145,051 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
12/23/2013 $ (232) $ 144,819 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
03/26/2014 $ ® 3$ 144,811 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
09/30/2010  Amarillo National Bank Amarillo > Purchase Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications $ 100,000 N/A 09/30/2010 $ 45,056 $ 145,056 Updated portfolio data from servicer
06/29/2011 $ @ 3 145,055 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
06/28/2012 $ @ s 145,054 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
09/27/2012 $ @ 3 145,052 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
03/25/2013 $ @ s 145,051 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
12/23/2013 $ (232) % 144,819 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
03/26/2014 $ ® 3 144,811 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
12/09/2009  American Eagle Federal Credit Union  East Hartford CT  Purchase Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications $ 1,590,000 N/A 01/22/2010 $ 70,000 $ 1,660,000 kit Portions data o semtsadauoniarprogrent
03/26/2010 $ (290,000)  $ 1,370,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer
07/14/2010 $ (570,000) $ 800,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer
09/30/2010 $ 70334 $ 870,334 Updated portfolio data from servicer
01/06/2011 $ @ s 870,333 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
03/30/2011 $ @ s 870,332 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
06/29/2011 $ 13) s 870,319 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
01/25/2012 $ (870,319) - Termination of SPA
09/24/2010  American Finance House LARIBA Pasadena CA  Purchase Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications $ 100,000 N/A 09/30/2010 $ 45,056 $ 145,056 Updated portfolio data from servicer
02/02/2011 $ (145,056) - Termination of SPA
09/30/2010  American Financial Resources Inc. Parsippany NJ Purchase Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications $ 100,000 N/A 09/30/2010 $ 45,056 $ 145,056 Updated portfolio data from servicer
06/29/2011 $ @ s 145,055 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
06/28/2012 $ 1 s 145,054 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
09/27/2012 $ 2 s 145,052 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
03/25/2013 $ 1 s 145,051 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
12/23/2013 $ (232) $ 144,819 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
03/26/2014 $ ® $ 144,811 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
09/23/2009  AMS Senvicing, LLC Buffalo NY  Purchase Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications $ 4,390,000 N/A 10/02/2009 $ 960,000 § 5,350,000 ¢ hor o PUTIOI da ot servieeraaioniar progreit
12/30/2009 $ (3,090,000) $ 2,260,000 h1e ! PO deta o servaradaonar progtant
03/26/2010 $ 230,000 $ 2,490,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer
07/14/2010 $ 5,310,000 $ 7,800,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer
09/30/2010 $ 323114 8,123,114 Updated portfolio data from servicer
01/06/2011 $ 12 s 8,123,102 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
03/16/2011 $ 600,000 $ 8,723,102 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
03/30/2011 $ (1.6) $ 8,723,086 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
04/13/2011 $ 200,000 $ 8,923,086 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
05/13/2011 $ 100,000 $ 9,023,086 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
06/29/2011 $ (153) $ 9,022,933 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
09/15/2011 $ 100,000 $ 9,122,933 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
11/16/2011 $ 100,000 $ 9,222,933 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
04/16/2012 $ 1,100,000 $ 10,322,933 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
06/14/2012 $ 650,000 $ 10,972,933 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
06/28/2012 $ (136) $ 10,972,797 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
09/27/2012 $ (347) $ 10,972,450 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
10/16/2012 $ 250,000 $ 11,222,450 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
11/15/2012 $ 30,000 $ 11,252,450 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
12/14/2012 $ (10,000) $ 11,242,450 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
12/27/2012 $ 59 $ 11,242,391 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
01/16/2013 $ 20,000 $ 11,262,391 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
02/14/2013 $ 290,000 $ 11,552,391 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
03/14/2013 $ 10,000 $ 11,562,391 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
03/25/2013 $ (220) $ 11,562,171 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation



05/21/2010

05/01/2009

09/30/2010

09/15/2011
04/17/2009

Aurora Financial Group, Inc.

Aurora Loan Services, LLC

Banco Popular de Puerto Rico

Bangor Savings Bank
Bank of America, N.A.

Marlton

Littleton

San Juan

Bangor
Simi Valley

NJ

co

PR

ME
CA

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase
Purchase

Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications

Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications

Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications

Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications
Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications

10,000 N/A

798,000,000 N/A

1,700,000 N/A

- N/A
798,900,000 N/A

11

04/16/2013
05/16/2013
06/14/2013
06/27/2013
07/16/2013
09/16/2013
09/27/2013
10/15/2013
11/14/2013
12/16/2013
12/23/2013
01/16/2014
03/14/2014
03/26/2014
04/16/2014
05/26/2010
09/30/2010
06/29/2011
06/28/2012
09/27/2012
12/27/2012
03/25/2013
06/27/2013
12/23/2013
03/26/2014
06/17/2009
09/30/2009
12/30/2009
03/26/2010
07/14/2010
09/01/2010
09/30/2010
01/06/2011
03/30/2011
05/13/2011
06/29/2011
10/14/2011
03/15/2012
04/16/2012
06/28/2012
07/16/2012
08/16/2012
08/23/2012
09/27/2012
11/15/2012
03/25/2013
05/16/2013
06/14/2013
06/27/2013
07/09/2013
09/30/2010
01/06/2011
03/30/2011
06/29/2011
06/28/2012
09/27/2012
12/27/2012
03/25/2013
06/27/2013
09/16/2013
09/27/2013
12/23/2013
01/16/2014
03/26/2014
04/16/2014
09/15/2011
06/12/2009
09/30/2009
12/30/2009
01/26/2010
03/26/2010
07/14/2010
09/30/2010
09/30/2010
01/06/2011
03/30/2011
06/29/2011
08/16/2011
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(60,000)
50,000
10,000

(79)
(90,000)
310,000

(28)

230,000

120,000

460,000

(49,413)
40,000

(260,000)
(1,697)

100,000
30,000

250,111
59,889

@

5)

)

3)

)

(759)

@7)
(338,450,000)
(11,860,000)
21,330,000
9,150,000
(76,870,000)
400,000
(8,454,269)
(342)

(374)
18,000,000
(3.273)
(200,000
100,000
(500,000)
(1,768)
(90,000)
(134,230,000)
(166,976,849)
1

(230,000)

(1)

(20,000)

(50,000)

(15)

(23,179,591)
765,945

3)

@

3

@
e e

1

53)

(20)
460,000

@)

(12,339)
50,000
(449)
10,000
100,000
5,540,000
162,680,000
665,510,000
800,390,000
(829,370,000)
(366,750,000)
95,300,000
222,941,084
(2,199)
(2,548)
(23,337)
(300,000)
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11,502,171
11,552,171
11,562,171
11,562,002
11,472,092
11,782,002
11,782,064
12,012,064
12,132,064
12,592,064
12,542,651
12,582,651
12,322,651
12,320,954
12,420,954
40,000
290,111
350,000
349,998
349,993
349,992
349,989
349,988
349,229
349,202
459,550,000
447,690,000
469,020,000
478,170,000
401,300,000
401,700,000
393,245,731
393,245,389
393,245,015
411,245,015
411,241,742
411,041,742
411,141,742
410,641,742
410,639,974
410,549,974
276,319,974
109,343,125
109,343,126
109,113,126
109,113,125
109,093,125
109,043,125
109,043,110
85,863,519
2,465,945
2,465,942
2,465,938
2,465,902
2,465,872
2,465,789
2,465,775
2,465,722
2,465,702
2,925,702
2,925,695
2,913,356
2,963,356
2,962,907
2,972,907
100,000
804,440,000
967,120,000
1,632,630,000
2,433,020,000
1,603,650,000
1,236,900,000
1,332,200,000
1,555,141,084
1,555,138,885
1,555,136,337
1,555,113,000
1,554,813,000

Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation

Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
UpUALEU PUIIUIY Udtel 110111 SEIVILET/auuiuoTial prograri
initial fan

Updated portfolio data from servicer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation

Updated portfolio data from servicer
UpUALEU PUTIVIU Udid 10T SEIVICE auuiutiar prograit

initial can
GPGaf@l puruuno uata o servicerauuonar progrant

initial ran

Updated portfolio data from servicer

Updated portfolio data from servicer

UpUAEU PUTIVIU Udid 11UIT SEIVICE auuiut iar prograit
initial ran

Updated portfolio data from servicer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Termination of SPA

Updated portfolio data from servicer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

Updated portfolio data from servicer
UpUALEU PUIIUIY Udlel 110111 SEIVICET/auuiugtial prograi

initial can
BPGaf&r puruonu uata nuni servicerauumoniar progrant

initial can
GPGal@l puruono uata non servicerauuny

initial ran

Updated portfolio data from servicer

Updated portfolio data from servicer

UpUAEy PUTIUIU Udia 11UIT SEIVICE auuiut iar prograit
initial ran

Updated portfolio data from servicer

Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

| progrant



04/17/2009

10/23/2009

Bank of America, N.A. (BAC Home
Loans Servicina. LP)

Bank United

Simi Valley

Miami Lakes

CA

FL

Purchase

Purchase

Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications

Financial Instrument for Home Loan Modifications

1,864,000,000 N/A

93,660,000 N/A

10/14/2011
11/16/2011
05/16/2012
06/28/2012
08/10/2012
10/16/2013

06/12/2009

09/30/2009
12/30/2009
01/26/2010
03/26/2010
04/19/2010
06/16/2010
07/14/2010
09/30/2010
09/30/2010
12/15/2010
01/06/2011
02/16/2011
03/16/2011
03/30/2011
04/13/2011
05/13/2011
06/16/2011
06/29/2011
07/14/2011
08/16/2011
09/15/2011
10/14/2011
10/19/2011
11/16/2011
12/15/2011
02/16/2012
03/15/2012
04/16/2012
05/16/2012
06/14/2012
06/28/2012
07/16/2012
08/10/2012
08/16/2012
09/27/2012
10/16/2012
11/15/2012
12/14/2012
12/27/2012
01/16/2013
02/14/2013
03/14/2013
03/25/2013
04/16/2013
05/16/2013
06/14/2013
06/27/2013
07/16/2013
08/15/2013
09/16/2013
09/27/2013
10/15/2013
10/16/2013
11/14/2013
12/16/2013
12/23/2013
01/16/2014
02/13/2014
03/14/2014
03/26/2014
04/16/2014
01/22/2010
03/26/2010
07/14/2010
09/30/2010
01/06/2011
03/16/2011
03/30/2011
06/29/2011
03/15/2012
06/28/2012
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(120,700,000)
(900,000)
(200,000)

(17,893)

(1,401,716,594)
(260,902)

3,318,840,000

(717,420,000
2,290,780,000
450,100,000
905,010,000
10,280,000
286,510,000
(1,787,300,000)
105,500,000
(614,527,362)
236,000,000
(8,012)
1,800,000
100,000
(9,190)
200,000
300,000
(1,000,000)
(82,347)
(200,000)
(3,400,000)
(1,400,000)
120,600,000
317,956,289
800,000
(17,600,000)
(2,100,000)
(23,900,000)
(63,800,000)
20,000
(8,860,000)
(58,550)
(6,840,000)
1,401,716,594
(4,780,000)
(205,946)
(153,220,000)
(27,300,000)
(50,350,000)
(33,515)
(27,000,000)
(41,830,000)
(5,900,000)
(122,604)
(1,410,000)
(940,000)
(16,950,000)
(45,103)
(25,580,000)
(6,730,000)
(290,640,000)
(15,411)
(79,200,000
260,902
(14,600,000)
(23,220,000)
(25,226,860)
(27,070,000
(110,110,000
(27,640,000)
(868,425)
(17,710,000)
4,370,000
23,880,000
(16,610,000)
1,751,033
(7)
(9,900,000)
(88)

(773)
(1,400,000)
(277)
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1,434,113,000 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
1,433,213,000 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
1,433,013,000 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
1,432,995,107 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
31,278,513 Termination of SPA
31,017,611 Termination of SPA
5,182,840,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer
UpUAied PUTIVIO Udtd 11UIT SEIVICEH duuiul iar prograi

initial can
BPGaf&r puruono uata nonr servicerauun

initial can

4,465,420,000
6,756,200,000

7,.206,300,000 DPQeET PUIIOIS Udia 1111 SEvISEIAUUOI I Py
8,111,310,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer

8,121,590,000 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
8,408,100,000 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,620,800,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer

OPUsieu PUIUIUI Ut 10111 SE1VICE1/GUUIIUTr prograitt
6,726,300,000 7

6,111,772,638 Updated portfolio data from servicer

6,347,772,638 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,347,764,626 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
6,349,564,626 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,349,664,626 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,349,655,436 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
6,349,855,436 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,350,155,436 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,349,155,436 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,349,073,089 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
6,348,873,089 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,345,473,089 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,344,073,089 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,464,673,089 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,782,629,378 Transfer of cap due to merger/acquisition
6,783,429,378 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,765,829,378 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,763,729,378 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,739,829,378 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,676,029,378 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,676,049,378 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,667,189,378 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
6,667,130,828 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
6,660,290,828 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
8,062,007,423 Transfer of cap due to merger/acquisition
8,057,227,423 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
8,057,021,476 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
7,903,801,476 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,876,501,476 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,826,151,476 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,826,117,961 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
7,799,117,961 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,757,287,961 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,751,387,961 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,751,265,357 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
7,749,855,357 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,748,915,357 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,731,965,357 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,731,920,254 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
7,706,340,254 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,699,610,254 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,408,970,254 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,408,954,843 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
7,329,754,843 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,330,015,745 Transfer of cap due to merger/acquisition
7,315,415,745 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,292,195,745 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,266,968,885 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
7,239,898,885 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,129,788,885 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,102,148,885 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
7,101,280,460 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
7,083,570,460 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer

UpUaLEu PUIIUNU Ul 110111 SEIVICETauuItolial prograr
98,030,000 ; it an

121,910,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer

105,300,000 Updated portfolio data from servicer

107,051,033 Updated portfolio data from servicer

107,050,956 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
97,150,956 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
97,150,868 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
97,150,095 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
95,750,095 Transfer of cap due to servicing transfer
95,749,818 Updated due to quarterly assessment and reallocation
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09/16/2009

